Version No.: V1.1                                  1                            www.wtsensor.com
PCM3051S-AP/GP Monocrystalline Silicon
Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Germany imported MEMS
monocrystalline silicon pressure die
adopted
■ Wide pressure range covering

Without display L=108±5mm
Version No.: V1.1                                  5                            www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM3051S-GP -   40k    C7  M1  J22X   -  Z
Example: PCM3051S-GP-40kC7M1J12X-Z——Refer to the product model: PCM3051S-GP (Gauge
pressure), pressure range: 40kPa, output: 4～20mA +HART® protocol, pressure connection: NPT1/2,
Hastelloy C diaphragm, electrical connection: 3051 isolation ex-proof housing with display (M20×1.5);
gauge head: Zhongrui gauge head.
Product model
PCM3051S-GP: Gauge pressure
PCM3051S-AP: Absolute pressure
pressure
Pressure range:
6k=±6kPa Gauge pressure (GP)
40k=±40kPa Gauge pressure (GP)
100k=±100kPa Gauge pressure
(GP)
250k=-100 ～ 250kPa Gauge
pressure (GP)
100kA=0 ～  100kPa Absolute
pressure (AP)
250kA=0 ～  250kPa Absolute
pressure (AP)
1M=-0.1～1MPa Gauge pressure
(GP)
3M=-0.1～3MPa Gauge pressure
(GP)
10M=0 ～ 10MPa Sealed gauge
pressure (SP)
20M=0 ～ 20MPa Sealed gauge
pressure (SP)
40M=0 ～ 40MPa Sealed gauge
pressure (SP)
Electrical connection:
J8X = Grey and white non isolation
ex-proof with display (M20×1.5)
J12X = Blue isolation ex-proof with
display (M20×1.5)
J22X = Blue isolation ex-proof with
display (NPT1/2 female)
J8= Grey and white non isolation
ex-proof without display (M20×1.5)
J12 = Blue isolation ex-proof without
display (M20×1.5)
J22 = Blue isolation ex-proof without
display (NPT1/2 female)
Pressure connection:
C1=M20×1.5
C2=G1/2
C7=NPT1/2
C7F=NPT1/2 female
Gauge head model
Blank: Standard gauge head
Z: Zhongrui gauge head
Diaphragm material
Blank: 316L
M1: Hastelloy C diaphragm
Version No.: V1.1                                  6                            www.wtsensor.com
Pressure connection
Pressure connection
code
C1: M20×1.5-6g C2: G1/2
Dimension
In mm
Recommended torque 15～25Nm 15～25Nm
Pressure connection
code
C7: NPT1/2 C7F: NPT1/2 (Female)
Dimension
In mm